
(Girls U15  Selects Hockey)    Pink (1) at Black (2) (SO)
2015 USA U15 Development Camp,  Sunday, July 24, 2016

1204  4th Avenue South
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC - Main Rink  Time: 10:54AM - 11:20AM
Official Scorer:  Nick Rasmussen  Attendance: 
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©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  15.10.01

Black
John Burke  Coaches

 Starters
17 Makayla Pahl    G
02 Emma Dornseif    D
03 Madison Morton    D
09 Maija Almich    F
10 Hannah Bilka    F
11 Julia Blitz    F

Pink
Jess Koizumi

 Starters
18 Eliana Ray    G
02 Caroline Kinghorn    D
03 Lauren Mac Lean    D
09 Haley Battles    F
10 Emily Cataldo    F
11 Madysen Davies    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Cassidy Piersiak    D
05 Savanah Popick    D
06 Madeleine Rinklin    D
07 Priscilla Ziefle    D
12 Kaitlyn Ehmann    F
13 Courtney Hyland    F
14 Hannah Macdougall    F
15 Olivia Mobley    F
16 Reaghan Pietrowski    F
17 Kathryn Pohl    F
18 Gabrielle Rud    F
23 Hannah Turnage    G

04 Brianna Michaud-nolan    D
05 Jess Palizzi    D
06 Madelyn Rego    D
07 Cecelia Ziegler    D
12 Rachel Goff    F
13 Kaitlyn Kaufman    F
14 Gretchen Klens    F
15 Kate Mcdermott    F
16 Clare Oleary    F
17 Sophie Rausch    F
18 Jessica Schryver    F
24 Anna Vanhercke    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

B

P

 Shots on Goal

B

P

7

3

5

7

 7

 3

 5

 7

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

B

P

 4 

 2 

 2 

 1 

 5 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 9 

 5 

 2 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

B

P

 0 0:00 2 3:00  0  0  0 

 2 3:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

B- 17 Makayla Pahl  

B- 23 Hannah Turnage  

P- 18 Eliana Ray  

P- 24 Anna Vanhercke  

1 11:00 2 2  2  2

1 11:00 3 2  3  2

1 11:00 4 3  4  3

1 11:00 5 5  5  5

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  B 11 Julia Blitz   22:00  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 4:21 B ES 11 Julia Blitz 06 Madeleine Rinklin

P 00 Bench Penalty Too Mny Playrs (1.5) 1 8:18

P 02 Caroline Kinghorn Hooking (1.5) 1 15:06

1 18:35 P ES 03 Lauren Mac Lean

1 22:00 PS B--Penalty Shot No Goal

1 22:00 B SO 11 Julia Blitz B Wins SO  2 - 1 3 Shooters

 End of Game


